



NS0-504^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Implementation Engineer - SAN, Cluster-Mode

Pass NetApp NS0-504 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ns0-504.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which statement is true about a Data Protection (DP)-type SnapMirror destination volume?

- A. It can be in a Data ONTAP GX cluster.
- B. It must be on the same disk type as the source volume.
- C. It can be smaller than the source volume.
- D. It can be on a different disk type than the source volume.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Which four FC fabric topologies does NetApp support? (Choose four.)

- A. four FC switches with multiple Inter-Switch Links (ISLs) between each pair of switches
- B. ten FC switches per fabric, daisy chained with a single ISL between switches
- C. four FC switches with multiple ISLs between ALL switches
- D. eight FC switches with no more than a single ISL between switches in a cascade topology
- E. dual FC switches with no ISLs
- F. a single FC switch
- G. a switched fabric that has 65537 ports

Correct Answer: ACEF

QUESTION 3

When adding expansion FC adapter cards to NetApp controllers running ONTAP 8.1 Cluster Mode or above, which resource should be consulted for optimum placement of the new cards in the controller slots?

- A. Hardware Universe Tool accessed from support.netapp.com
- B. Data ONTAP product documentation release notes on the NOW site
- C. Interoperability Matrix Tool
- D. Data ONTAP SAN Administration Guide for Cluster-Mode

Correct Answer: D



QUESTION 4

Is NetApp storage Encryption supported in Data ONTAP 8.1.1 Cluster-Mode?

- A. No, but you can file a PVR to request support.
- B. No. it is targeted for a future release of Data ONATP.
- C. Yes, only with a special license installed.
- D. Yes, it has been supported since 8.0.1.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Which FC SAN topology provides the best performance and scalability?

- A. cascade
- B. core-edge
- C. full mesh
- D. partial mesh

Correct Answer: B

[NS0-504 PDF Dumps](#)

[NS0-504 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-504 Exam Questions](#)